UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74HC02                                      CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd   QW-R502-229.C
HCQUADRUPLE 2-INPUT NOR
GATES
  DESCRIPTION
  The U74HC02 contains four independent 2-input NOR gates,
which provides the Function Y=A+B  in positive logic.
 FEATURES
* Operation voltage range: 2~6V
* Low Quiescent Current: ICC=2uA(Max)
* High speed:   tPD = 8ns(Typ) Vcc=6V
* Low input current: 100nA Max
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
U74HC02L-S14-T U74HC02G-S14-T SOP-14 Tube
U74HC02L-S14-R U74HC02G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
U74HC02L-P14-T U74HC02G-P14-T TSSOP-14 Tube
U74HC02L-P14-R U74HC02G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
U74HC02                                      CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                     QW-R502-229.C
 PIN CONFIGURATION
1Y